
 

EASTSHORE CALENDAR 2018-2019 

    
DAY DATE EVENT HOST 

Monday  Sep. 24 General Eastshore Mtg 4:30pm Lake Hills Library 

Thursday Nov. 1 Jazz Band Liberty 

Tuesday Nov. 6 Jazz Choir Skyline 

Saturday Jan. 19 S/E Vocal & Instrumental International 

Monday Jan 28 General Eastshore Mtg. 4:30pm Lake Hills Library 

Tuesday Mar. 5 Choir 1 Interlake 

Wednesday Mar.6 Band 1 Mercer Island 

Thursday Mar. 7 Orchestra 1 Bellevue 

Thursday Mar. 14 Choir 2 Newport 

Thursday Mar. 14 Band 2 ?? 

Tuesday Mar. 19 Orchestra 2 Issaquah 

Monday Apr. 29 General Eastshore Mtg. 4:30pm Lake Hills Library 

Monday May 13 Festival Host Meeting (2019-2020) Lake Hills Library 

Monday June 10 End Of Year Celebration TBD 

 


